No of GRN:

Payment Mode:

BRN Date:

Payment Init. From:

2210412024 21:52:58

I

SBI Epay

22/04/2024 21:57:34

Department Portal

Depositorrs Name:

Mobile:
MT PRADIP BOSE

9433476524

t92024250023E49498 Directorate of Regist-ation & Stamp Reyenue 4',7998

Total 4i998
IN WORDS: FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT ONLY.
DISCL{MER: This is an Acknowledgement Receipt, please refer the respective e.challan from the

pages below.

\"

T

I

GRIPS Payment Detail

E

Details

Details

Si. No: GRN Department Amount ({)

Ery
db Govt. of West Bengal

I)irectorate of Registration & Stamp